
 

 

 

 

 

NAAC CYCLE I 

SUMMARY SHEET 

Criteria – 3 Research, Innovations and Extension 

Key Indicators 3.2Resource Mobilization for Research 

Metric 

3.2.2Grants for research projects/clinical research project sponsored by 
the government funding agencies during the last five years 
Response: 206.82 Lacs 
 

2022-
23 

2021-
22 

2020-
21 

2019-
20 

2018-
19 

0.465 92.98 39.703 12.883 60.79 
 

Website links for 

Relevant 

Document 

E-copies of the grant 
award letters for research 
projects sponsored by 
government agencies 

 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

List of projects and grant 
details (Data Template) 

 

View Document 

 

Any other relevant 
information 

View Document 

 

https://acu.edu.in/naac/naac/Criterion-3/3.2/3.2.2%20Government/2022-23.pdf
https://acu.edu.in/naac/naac/Criterion-3/3.2/3.2.2%20Government/2021-22.pdf
https://acu.edu.in/naac/naac/Criterion-3/3.2/3.2.2%20Government/2020-21.pdf
https://acu.edu.in/naac/naac/Criterion-3/3.2/3.2.2%20Government/2019-20.pdf
https://acu.edu.in/naac/naac/Criterion-3/3.2/3.2.2%20Government/2018-19.pdf
https://acu.edu.in/naac/naac/Criterion-3/3.2/3.2.2%20Government/3.2.2%20Government.xlsx

