

NAAC CYCLE I

SUMMARY SHEET

Criteria – 3	Research, Innovations and Extension						
Key Indicators	3.2Resource Mobilization for Research						
Metric Website links for Relevant Document	3.2.2Grants for research projects/clinical research project sponsored by the government funding agencies during the last five years Response: 206.82 Lacs						
	2022- 23	2021- 22	2020- 21	2019- 20	2018- 19		
	0.465	92.98	39.703	12.883	60.79		
	E-copies of the grant award letters for research projects sponsored by government agencies			2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19			
	List of projects and grant details (Data Template)			<u>View Document</u>			
	Any other relevant information			View Document			